Chart 3: Gauss 2011 Grade Seven School Honour Rolls (and all school scores)
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Top 3 Averages

School

Credo Christian School, Woodbridge

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph

Trenton Christian School, Trenton

Willowdale Christian School, Toronto

Heritage Christian School, Lindsay

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket

Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa

122,121.7,120.7, 120.7, 120, 119, 118, 117.3, 117

116.3, 115.3, 115, 113.7, 113.7, 113.3, 112.7, 112, 111, 111
107.7, 107.3, 107, 106.3, 106.3, 105.7, 105.7, 104.7, 103.7, 103
102.7, 102, 101.7, 100, 100, 100, 99.7, 99, 98.3, 97.3

96, 94.3, 93, 92.7, 91, 89.3, 89, 87.3, 87, 83, 74.3

Top 6 Averages

School

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph

Credo Christian School, Woodbridge

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

John Knox Christian School, Oakville

Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville

Willowdale Christian School, Toronto

112, 111, 110.8, 110.5, 108.8, 107.8, 107.5, 107, 106.7, 105.2
104.7, 104, 103.3, 103.2, 101.8, 101.3, 101, 100.3, 99.8, 99.2
98.3, 96.8, 95.8, 95, 94.8, 94.2, 91.2, 90.7, 90.3, 90

89, 87.7,87.3,87.2,85.2,84.7,84.3,84.3,82.7, 81.8

80.8, 80.8, 75.5

Top 10 Averages

School

Heritage Christian School, Jordan

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor

John Knox Christian School, Oakville

Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket
Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph

Timothy Christian School, Hamilton

Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph

Timothy Christian School, Barrie

103.5, 102.8, 102, 102, 100.9, 96.2, 95.9, 95.7, 95.3, 94.7
94.3,94.2,93.4, 92.8, 90.3, 90.2, 89.9, 87.6, 87.2, 86.6
84.2,82.3, 81.8, 80.6, 78.3, 78.1, 72.3

Average
137.3
132.3
129.7
128.0
126.7
126.7
125.3
125.0
124.7
123.0
123.0
122.0
116.3
107.7
102.7
96.0

Average
123.8
121.2
120.2
120.0
119.5
116.7
115.5
115.3
113.8
113.3

Average
118.4
112.8
111.3

111
109.4
107.6
106.3
105.3
104.9
104.5
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