	Top 3 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge	137.3
2	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	132.3
3	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	129.7
4	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	128.0
5	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph	126.7
	Trenton Christian School, Trenton	126.7
7	Willowdale Christian School, Toronto	125.3
8	Heritage Christian School, Lindsay	125.0
9	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	124.7
10	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket	123.0
	Ottawa Christian School, Ottawa	123.0
12 to 20	122, 121.7, 120.7, 120.7, 120, 119, 118, 117.3, 117	122.0
21 to 30	116.3, 115.3, 115, 113.7, 113.7, 113.3, 112.7, 112, 111, 111	116.3
31 to 40	107.7, 107.3, 107, 106.3, 106.3, 105.7, 105.7, 104.7, 103.7, 103	107.7
41 to 50	102.7, 102, 101.7, 100, 100, 100, 99.7, 99, 98.3, 97.3	102.7
51 to 61	96, 94.3, 93, 92.7, 91, 89.3, 89, 87.3, 87, 83, 74.3	96.0

	Top 6 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	123.8
2	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph	121.2
3	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge	120.2
4	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	120.0
5	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	119.5
6	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	116.7
7	John Knox Christian School, Oakville	115.5
8	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket	115.3
9	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville	113.8
10	Willowdale Christian School, Toronto	113.3
11 to 20	112, 111, 110.8, 110.5, 108.8, 107.8, 107.5, 107, 106.7, 105.2	
21 to 30	104.7, 104, 103.3, 103.2, 101.8, 101.3, 101, 100.3, 99.8, 99.2	
31 to 40	98.3, 96.8, 95.8, 95, 94.8, 94.2, 91.2, 90.7, 90.3, 90	
41 to 50	89, 87.7, 87.3, 87.2, 85.2, 84.7, 84.3, 84.3, 82.7, 81.8	

51 to 53 80.8, 80.8, 75.5

	Top 10 Averages	
Place	School	Average
1	Heritage Christian School, Jordan	118.4
2	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	112.8
3	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	111.3
4	John Knox Christian School, Oakville	111
5	Holland Marsh District Christian School, Newmarket	109.4
6	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	107.6
7	Cornerstone Christian School, Guelph	106.3
8	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton	105.3
9	Guelph Community Christian School, Guelph	104.9
10	Timothy Christian School, Barrie	104.5
11 to 20	103.5, 102.8, 102, 102, 100.9, 96.2, 95.9, 95.7, 95.3, 94.7	
21 to 30	94.3, 94.2, 93.4, 92.8, 90.3, 90.2, 89.9, 87.6, 87.2, 86.6	

31 to 37 84.2, 82.3, 81.8, 80.6, 78.3, 78.1, 72.3